CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE IPSC 2023 - 2023-05-03

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Artifano Gato, David
Manosalvas, Francisco

Diez herrer, Juan antonio
Giménez Fernandez, David
morcillo cros, fran

De los Santos Llames, Celso
BARCINA LOMA, IVAN

QUIROS, JAVIER

CASES, ANTONIO

SABIO PEREA, JUAN CARLOS
SANCHEZ DE LOS REYES, MANUEL
Fernandez zaton, Cesar

CONDE GALA, FEDERICO

Sosa, Freddy

Silvino, San Martin

Lopez Martinez, Raul

Olcoz, Ignacio

BESTEIRO CID, ANTONIO

Viota, Jéssica

Gomis, Javier

Voskresenskiy, Andrey
MENCIAS FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
Honrubia de la Cruz, Javier
Martin Pavon, Mario Jose
ROJAS SANCHEZ, JOSE Antonio
MARTINEZ PERNAS, JOHN
Tobares, Sergio

Fedorov, Oleg

(DQ) Arroyo Navidad, Nicolas
(DQ) DE LA OSA RAMIREZ, ALBERTO
(DQ) Benitez Manjoén, Bernardo

Match Results - Open
Place Name

Espilez Urbon, lvan

Honrubia Ruiz, Francisco Javier
Medina Mestres, Daniel
Martinez, David

Zanon, Jose

Bernabé Pardo, Horaci
CAMPAYO PAJUELO, FRANCISCO
BALLESTEROS, LORENA
Francisco Javier, Valls Ferrandez
Salichs Vifals, Quirze

Sala Ruiz, Guillermo

Lavin, ANGEL

Alarcon Ridao, Tomas

MURNOZ PRIETO, JOSE LUIS
Monagas, Nicolas

Vapanen, Marja-Leena
Rodriguez Canela, Carlos

Carro Santos, Jose Antonio

No.
4854B
2542
23-1844
641
46857010f
1996

132
23-1986
23-1734
155

248
00000229
3431-2023
5058
02047
3610

343

220

733

1180
10302
2077
5088
0109/2023
67

3186B
15/2022
92

354

3815
5756

No.
3237
5089
239
23-5254
9875
1206
0413
23-4520
741
9619
557
5.153
5280
15081
0166/2023
066
0039
867
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Senior
Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Category

Super Senior

Senior

Lady
Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Lady
Senior
Gran Senior

Match Pts
1840.0196
1839.3881
1774.9198
1709.5398
1683.6061
1664.3726
1649.9163
1604.6939
1579.1731
1569.4831
1561.7093
1553.1236
1530.5682
1513.2766
1507.8133
1463.0490
1451.2356
1388.9012
1361.2301
1303.8909
1263.0956
1228.3747
1103.6225
883.0949
867.0712
859.7141
736.9950
0.0000

Match Pts
1891.6066
1870.5754
1663.9003
1587.4554
1576.4339
1526.5917
1525.2327
1454.1914
1447.5172
1428.9572
1358.1215
1312.7234
1306.3673
1257.7885
1235.2503
1228.9831
1161.1393
1160.5418



19

20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Sanchez, Juanvi

PATAKI PATAKI, SERVER M.
Hormigo Rico, Francisco

Alberto, Sanchez

Alvarez Pérez, Daniel
HERNANDEZ SIERRA, ALFONSO
DE MIGUEL PASTOR, ANTONIO
Espilez Elipe, Jose Luis

CASTILLO ROMERO, MARCOS ANTONIO

Lloves Pascual, Diego

PAREDES BORREGO, JOSE MANUEL
Santalla Quintanilla, Jose Manuel
Casals Reixach, Juan B.

BARROS GUSSONI, MARIA CRISTINA
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANGELA MARIA
Fernandez Mansilla, Bernardino
Leonet, Aitor

Navas, FRANCISCO

Leria, Arturo

HERNANDEZ BETANCORT, MERCEDES
GUILLEN FALCON, JOSE ALFREDO
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, MARIA ROSA
villa Rodriguez, garazi

CARDONA, F. JESUS

GUILLEN, CARMEN

(DQ) Marcos Ferrero, José Maria
(DQ) Rodriguez Abrantes, Tomas
(DQ) MUNOZ FORCADA, DANIEL

Match Results - Production
Place Name

De Cobos Abreu, Eduardo
Kryuchin, Nikita

Sanchez Pardo, Carlos Javier
Guerrero, Juan

Darias Medina, Buenaventura

de la encarnacion mompel, gonzalo
RODRIGUEZ DOMENECH, AIRI
CASTRILLO SACRISTAN, ALBERTO
del Pozo, Santiago M.

Luaces leston, Peregrino

DARIAS VAPANEN, ALEXANDRA
Araujo jerez, José gonzalo
ALONSO-TEJON ALVAREZ, JAVIER
STANCHYK, ULADZIMIR

DIAZ ALVAREZ, MIGUEL

CALZADA Asencio, Sergio
Camano Morata, Carlos

Oskoma, Sergiy

Salvador, Patxi

PEREZ DE HEREDIA LAUZURICA, IXAI
NICOLAS POVEDA, GUSTAVO
Blanco Garcia, Cesar

Sudrez, Vicente

BARRIGA ALBARRAN, EDUARDO
Esteve, Alex

23-4762 /
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241

5092

Aragonesa 23-
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3587
294
5978
3
35280
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5979
1359A
2059
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5980
2692
5141
5606
5575
24

21
23-3224
4070B
5596
28
1406
4890
243

No.
220
233
23-2090
5599
022
23-1859
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468
5415
8591
32
40224
3745
404
2876
40697
803
7645
2226
431-A
5869
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2592
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Maj

Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
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Min
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Maj
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Min
Min
Min
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PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Gran Senior
Lady

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior
Junior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Category

Senior

Lady

Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior

1143.0624

1140.5893
1111.6222

1103.1397

1100.2153
1085.2675
1071.5837
1061.1768
1041.3403
1030.3830
979.6603
898.4566
885.7547
876.9222
855.0657
780.6972
770.6602
719.1468
702.3860
660.3463
640.3775
625.9605
617.6828
567.6805
522.7720

Match Pts
1867.4763
1764.3930
1677.6029
1640.6312
1561.3624
1550.9394
1533.7750
1526.6390
1519.6149
1503.6635
1500.1688
1485.7809
1483.9976
1462.5792
1449.4730
1446.3789
1438.2878
1435.2727
1428.4808
1418.2291
1394.9558
1392.4430
1377.6628
1358.1814
1352.7588



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Alonso Garcia, Jose Antonio
DOMENECH MESTRES, ROSA MARIA
Rodriguez, Juan José

MARIN GONZALEZ, Héctor

SANTAMARIA ARANDA, JESUS ANGEL

Gonzalez, Angel

Monje Arnaiz, Ivan

RODRIGUEZ CONDE, JOSE MANUEL
Fernandez Gomez, Oscar

Rengel, Javier

Diaz Gonzalez, Yuraima

ALONSO GONZALEZ, EUGENIO
Lopez Carmona, Christian

Alvarez Gonzalez, José Antonio
IBANEZ TOBAR, FELIX

FIDALGO SANTOS, JAVIER
Vazquez, Tomas

Botella Galiana, Natalia

Argiarro Zamacona, Gontzal

Mier, Sergio

LAGO LOPEZ, JAIME

GODOY SOBORRO, LUIS

Garcia Gutiérrez, Ivan D.

MOREIRAS RAJO, JOSE MANUEL
Munoz Dominguez, Jose

Gonzalez Gonzalez, Emilio
GARRIDO GONZALEZ, ARQUIMEDES
Murias, Roberto

Pérez San Juan, Oscar

HOSSNE HURTADO, ALFREDO
LOPEZ CASTRILLON, JOSE MANUEL
CASARES VILLAMAYOR, CARLOS
Diez, Santiago

Rodriguez pintor, Juan

IGLESIAS YUGUEROS, MIGUEL ANGEL

SILVA BEJARANO, VICENTE ANDRES
Budnikov, Igor

Becerra, Eduardo

Moral Garcia, Daniel

Bugallo Ibafez, Saul

Alonso, Andrés

muela, bruno

Lanza, Antoni

Trueba Herrero, Juan Carlos
Coca Bernaus, Francesc
Martin Ledn, Efraim

PARDO NOVO, ELADIO
Glukhenkiy Tukhtarova, Oleksandr
Garcia Mateos, Rafael
Besteiro, Mdnica

CARNERO PEREIRA, RAMON
Cabre Garcia, Javier

DIAZ CANTABRANA, RUBEN
Martin, Francisco

Esteve Cervera, Juan

ROUCO BAO, JOSE

Pla Garcia, Joaquin

BARREIRO LINARES, ANTONIO

4583
8187
4889
R103069
2977
4591
3961B
7636
5274
10926
241
2920
4223
8331
612
9054
10868
5586
2693-B
4603
9978
158
123/2023
7090
20457
8.886
2630
2810
3252
00005100
51

8748
2654
9135
3416
10928
148
6037
10415
2800000162
3963
08418
10039
4284
800002407
26
4269
5115
20398
4683
251
1646
3218
00012070
2603
6276
315
249
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Min
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Min
Min
Min
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Lady

Senior
Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior

Senior
Lady

Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

1339.5539
1336.2840
1333.5321
1327.7886
1324.3335
1322.5737
1307.7859
1288.9083
1278.8068
1254.2552
1247.2725
1238.5019
1230.9417
1229.4728
1223.1691
1222.5137
1214.7714
1198.9406
1193.2277
1191.8792
1191.8130
1186.4746
1185.7240
1180.8814
1180.0777
1170.7985
1163.5840
1155.8562
1149.2836
1146.4892
1145.1329
1137.2681
1132.6727
1132.5222
1117.3626
1108.7803
1105.2645
1104.5933
1093.4560
1090.6667
1087.5412
1084.7387
1079.0250
1077.8024
1077.5110
1068.8227
1060.4485
1059.1763
1050.9142
1045.7489
1044.6850
1044.3832
1042.7865
1034.4362
1020.6508
1017.8909
1012.0221
1001.2706



84
85
86
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

torres diaz, alfonso

Martinez Ibarra, Pedro

Clua Calomarde, Xavier

Alvarez Carballeira, Jorge

Estella, Alberto

moulier, germain

Blanco Durantez, Manuel Francisco
Del Campo Salceda, Pedro

RIVERO NARANJO, MARCO ANTONIO
Magruk Lvova, Anastasia

PETER, FRANZ ERWIN

SANCHEZ MERINO, MATEO
Fernandez, J. Carlos

Cejudo, José Luis

Cecilia Ruiz, Juan Manuel
RODRIGUEZ NOVOA, DEBORA
Alvarez Carballeira, Enrique
ALONSO MARTINEZ, RODRIGO
Marin Sierra, José

Cabado, Lucia

Kuzmina, Alesia

MARTIN ANEAS, JOSE

CANTOS RUEDA, FRANCISCO. JAVIER
Freire, Alejandro

Micalo, Lluc

Simon, David

CAMEJO NAVARRO, YERAY

DIAZ CONDE, JOSE MANUEL
FAJARDO ANDRADE, JOSE MARIA
(DQ) Clusa, Marc

(DQ) Pico, Isabel

(DQ) PINEIRO REY, GUILLERMO
(DQ) Rios, Carlos

(DQ) Martinez Lopez, Vicente
(DQ) Deiros, Luz

(DQ) Tirado Bueno, Piedad

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

Baz, Jose

GUTIERREZ AFONSO, JORGE IGNACIO
Cifre Ponce, Daniel

Montiel Reyes, Andrés Jesus

Edo, Gerard

Gonzalez Sierra, Francisco Javier
Gonzalez Rodriguez, Samuel
Gafan Garcia, Manuel

Solera Martinez, Ivan

Gonzalez, Jesus Maria

Otero Garrido, Oscar

SALINAS LAGUNA, VICENTE
LLIBRE LUCENO, ISAAC

ALCARAZ, VICTOR

FERNANDEZ TORRES, JUAN DIEGO
Bella Coll, Jose

Ibafiez Tovar, Néstor

ALVIRA CABRER, JAIME

diaz, Tomas

10579
559
0002397
3019
4323
000903
0080/2023
2011

343

42
00000328
342

1394
2245
2244
00006141
3018
10172
00006174
9027
5080
6240
5651
7220
6773
10141
344

322

324

2401
0001432
23-2283
56000013
0367
2023
5183

No.
4197
157
518
06/2023
3133
52

692
0132
2631
15022
7660
686
5655
3187
5011
0749
5143
364
49/2023

Class
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Div
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Sub
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Lady
Gran Senior

Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Lady

Lady

Senior

Senior

Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior

Lady
Lady

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

990.5017
986.5816
958.3794
954.0587
945.6640
940.5655
930.6649
924.6066
915.4376
894.2603
890.7996
885.9330
872.4417
840.5156
827.2903
790.8627
784.1860
768.9619
741.4121
707.1656
679.4011

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Match Pts
1848.5871
1762.4942
1717.5341
1714.3288
1711.0218
1683.7631
1659.8945
1654.5530
1618.3087
1604.6811
1599.2940
1597.3722
1569.6892
1547.5520
1527.1624
1516.1336
1514.5739
1511.2004
1491.2093



20 BERGILLOS MORAL, FRANCISCO
21 Rovira Lopez, David

22 Amat Valor, Angel

23 LEON MARQUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
24 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN B

25 LARDON PEREZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
26 Medina Mestres, Xavier

27 Sevilla Pérez, Vicente

28 Gutierrez Correia, Jose David

29 Esteban Lombao, Sergio

30 GARCIA PEREZ, GREGORIO

31 Cruz membrivez, Diego

32 Carral, Manuel

33 Aymerich, Javier

34 Soler Alberola, Carlos

35 Sanchez-Redondo Hag|, Detlef J
36 Moreno Moreno, Manuel

37 Ortiz Farré, Joan

38 Miguez Gallego, José Manuel

39 MANSO MARTIN, JAVIER

40 GARCIA CANSECO, SANTIAGO

41 de Casas, Sergio

42 Romero Moreno, Yeray

43 ZOBNIN ZOBNIN, YURY

44 Latorre, Arturo

45 Mari, Amparo

46 OLABARRIETA DIEZ, JOSEBA

47 Sanchez-Valiente Calderdn, Rafael
48 Villaseca, Angel

49 AMELL MERIDA, EDUARD

50 GRANDE BALLESTEROS, ESTEBAN
51 Migueliz, Xabier

52 Martinez Giiiles, Gregorio

53 Tomas herce, Jose

54 (DQ) Martinez Serrano, Victor

55 (DQ) Rifa, Felipe

56 (DQ) DIEZ MARTINEZ, ROBERTO

Match Results - Standard

Place Name

Abascal, Juan

Amador Grados, Ruben

PITARCH GARCIA, GABRIEL

MARTIN CASTANO, JOSE FRANCISCO
TURIEGANO LACARTE, JOSE VICENTE
FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
Montero, Luis

Davite, David

9 Igelmo Alvarez, EDUARDO

10 ASENSIO, Jose R.

11 COMECHE MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

12 Santiago Lopez, Jose

13 BALLESTEROS, JUAN CARLOS

14 CERVERA RODRIGUEZ, Manuel

oo WN =

1192
210182
5547B
40576
1723
184
6664
241
20334
03265
1829
2382
715
23-3254
393
23-1898
009
7625
4366
2120-B
23-4928
4925
741
5060
2600003070
347
1012B
23-2512
23-4887
499
5625
5200
10305
8884
6478
4186
451/2023

No.
7669

64

68

174
3366-23
231
4194
6552
1502
282

67

5616
4519-2023
20310

Class

PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO
PO

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Sub
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

Senior
Super Senior

Senior

Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior

Lady
Senior
Senior

Gran Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior

1488.5843
1487.5384
1478.0069
1477.3700
1463.6355
1457.7670
1444.7582
1444.4396
1415.5750
1410.0608
1371.9528
1346.0276
1311.8872
1292.3292
1287.0175
1276.9544
1267.9267
1266.4056
1247.4781
1241.8328
1241.6827
1183.8782
1146.4578
1145.0536
1119.1526
1058.4428
1058.0409
1025.9285
922.1561
916.7437
742.1244
730.2758
0.0000
0.0000

Match Pts
1860.1716
1816.5788
1797.2159
1787.5991
1762.9045
1722.5713
1712.9754
1701.1534
1698.3374
1656.0658
1637.5673
1635.9661
1633.9968
1623.4988



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Alcaraz Pérez, Enrique

Oskoma Miakushko, Maksym
Company Valero, Juan José
ROJAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
Alfonso Esquiroz, Jesus

MIGUEZ VARELA, ROSENDO
Martinez Gonzalez, David

Pérez, Paco

Agirre Artola, Jexux

LAGUNILLA GARRIDO, Jose Raul
ROSALES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
Sanchez Montero, Ruben Dario
Millan Jarauta, JAVIER

ARRIETA, JOSEPH

Mir Valverde, Manuel

Armas ventura, Sebastian luis
Gonzalez Dominguez, Jose Antonio
Cano, José Miguel

MONTOYA, Fabrice

Alvarez, Pablo

Garcia, Fermin

REYES CARDOZO, DIONICIO
Gonzalez Cobos, Julio

Mufioz Lerida, Angel Jose
FUERTES, Inaxio

Pérez, Inma

Tapia, Beatriz

BILBAO VARONA, Igor

CLAUS JIMENEZ, MIGUEL
DOMINGUEZ LOZANO, JUAN MANUEL
De Diego Pereda, Alejandro Daniel
Sanchez Quero, Juan Antonio
VINAS SALAMANCA, ENRIQUE
Iglesias vazquez, Fernando

Baz Trasahedo, David

Ibarrondo del Campo, Jon

Nalgo Sanchez, Jose Maria
Montiel Molina, Andrés

San Jose Vidales, Francisco Javier

Clausich Sifres, Javier Luis

Vazquez, Ramon

Groznyi, llia

Inchausti Mendez, Oscar
VILLA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
Jiménez, M Angeles
MARTINEZ DE GUINEA, LUIS

PRIMO GONZALEZ, JUAN ALBERTO

VERMANDERE, virginie

Morales Leon, Douglas Gerardo
CLAUS SANTIAGO, MIGUEL
Antonio Manuel, Romero Delgado
Enrique, Massaguer Salgado
Cabrera Garcia, Alicia Fernanda
Dolzhenko, Andrey

(DQ) Zabaco Perez, José

(DQ) Cafias Martin, Jose

15032
7644
00000626
185
3238
8279
268
00008119
3662G
2029
7253
546/VA
2246B
713
6826
101
0378
2026
1129
2556
5505
14
23-3192
487
5249
4920
5641B
5398b
15028
40113
00000326
5236
5618
23-3225
5192B
3698-B
8617
5/2023
2003

682

10171
001313
5420B
1409B

5235
2800001240

5418

82834882
99

15029
280000209
40249626V
596

46

1813B
4118
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Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Sub
Min
Maj

Senior

Super Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Lady
Lady

Super Senior
Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior

Senior

Super Senior
Super Senior
Junior,
Senior

Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Super Senior,
Gran Senior
Lady

Senior
Super Senior
Super Senior
Gran Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Gran Senior

1613.0389
1577.0804
1564.5553
1559.6068
1529.4392
1528.0041
1517.3512
1503.8589
1471.7840
1454.2875
1394.8088
1376.9798
1357.2539
1315.0060
1307.8600
1298.4025
1286.2385
1267.1729
1247.9187
1243.4564
1234.4393
1215.6407
1212.2549
1202.1646
1199.8439
1199.4343
1194.9438
1174.8419
1162.6438
1113.4480
1108.2206
1073.8400
1072.7804
1065.4914
1041.0025
1025.3085

995.9108

971.4048

945.2517

941.3988

927.9758
924.5933
901.5068
895.2894
856.7453
854.7004

846.1254

830.8361
828.8340
828.0178
797.1167
760.3937
615.8326

0.0000



71 (DQ) FERRERO POZA, CARLOS 157 S Maj Senior
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE IPSC 2023 - Category Leaders - Classic: 2023-05-03

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Manosalvas, Francisco
De los Santos Llames, Celso
CASES, ANTONIO
SANCHEZ DE LOS REYES, MANUEL
Sosa, Freddy
BESTEIRO CID, ANTONIO
Honrubia de la Cruz, Javier
ROJAS SANCHEZ, JOSE Antonio
MARTINEZ PERNAS, JOHN

0 Tobares, Sergio

1 (DQ) Arroyo Navidad, Nicolas

=200 ~NOUOhOODN

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

1 CONDE GALA, FEDERICO
Voskresenskiy, Andrey

MENCIAS FERNANDEZ, SANTIAGO
Martin Pavon, Mario Jose

Fedoroy, Oleg

a b N

Match Results - Lady
Place Name
1 Viota, Jéssica

No.
2542
1996
23-1734
248
5058
220
5088

67
31868
15/2022
354

No.
3431-2023
10302
2077
0109/2023
92

No.
733

Div

OO0 OO0O0O00O00OO0

iv

OO0 0

Div
C

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min

Match Pts
1839.3881
1664.3726
1579.1731
1561.7093
1513.2766
1388.9012
1103.6225

867.0712

859.7141

736.9950

Match Pts
1530.5682
1263.0956
1228.3747
883.0949
0.0000

Match Pts
1361.2301
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Match %

100.0000 %
90.4851 %
85.8532 %
84.9037 %
82.2707 %
75.5089 %
59.9994 %
47.1391 %
46.7391 %
40.0674 %

Match %
100.0000 %
82.5246 %
80.2561 %
57.6972 %
0.0000 %

Match %
100.0000 %



CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE IPSC 2023 - Category Leaders - Open: 2023-05-03

Match Results - Junior
Place Name
1 GUILLEN, CARMEN

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Bernabé Pardo, Horaci
Francisco Javier, Valls Ferrandez
MUNOZ PRIETO, JOSE LUIS
Rodriguez Canela, Carlos

2
3
4
5 Alberto, Sanchez
6
7
8

Alvarez Pérez, Daniel
HERNANDEZ SIERRA, ALFONSO
DE MIGUEL PASTOR, ANTONIO
9 CASTILLO ROMERO, MARCOS ANTONIO
10 PAREDES BORREGO, JOSE MANUEL
11 Santalla Quintanilla, Jose Manuel
12 GUILLEN FALCON, JOSE ALFREDO
13 CARDONA, F. JESUS
14 (DQ) MUNOZ FORCADA, DANIEL

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

1 Zanon, Jose

Salichs Vinals, Quirze
Lavin, ANGEL

Sanchez, Juanvi

Hormigo Rico, Francisco

Espilez Elipe, Jose Luis

Navas, FRANCISCO

Leria, Arturo

(DQ) Marcos Ferrero, José Maria
(DQ) Rodriguez Abrantes, Tomas

o0 oo~Nouor A~ WN

o

Match Results - Lady

Place Name

1 BALLESTEROS, LORENA

Vapanen, Marja-Leena

BARROS GUSSONI, MARIA CRISTINA
GARCIA SANCHEZ, ANGELA MARIA
HERNANDEZ BETANCORT, MERCEDES
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, MARIA ROSA
villa Rodriguez, garazi

No o wN

Match Results - Gran Senior

Place Name

1 Carro Santos, Jose Antonio
2 Casals Reixach, Juan B.

No.
28

No.
1206
741
15081
0039
Aragonesa
23-4674
3587
294
5978
35280
5979
1359A
21

5596
243

No.

9875
9619
5.153
23-4762 /

70641880W

5092
3

5606
5575
1406
4890

No.
23-4520
066
4534
5980

24
23-3224
4070B

No.
867
2059

0

Class Div

OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0O O 0OO0O0OOo

v

OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O O OO0OO0U

iv

oNoNoNoNoNoNoN -/

Class Div

0
0

Class Div PF

Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj

Maj

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min

PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min

PF
Maj
Maj
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Match Pts
522.7720

Match Pts
1526.5917
1447.5172
1257.7885
1161.1393

1103.1397

1100.2153
1085.2675
1071.5837
1041.3403
979.6603
898.4566
640.3775
567.6805

Match Pts
1576.4339
1428.9572
1312.7234

1143.0624

1111.6222
1061.1768
719.1468
702.3860

Match Pts
14541914
1228.9831
876.9222
855.0657
660.3463
625.9605
617.6828

Match Pts
1160.5418
885.7547

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
94.8202 %
82.3919 %
76.0609 %

72.2616 %

72.0700 %
71.0909 %
70.1945 %
68.2134 %
64.1730 %
58.8538 %
41.9482 %
37.1861 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.6449 %
83.2717 %

72.5094 %

70.5150 %
67.3150 %
45.6186 %
44.5554 %

Match %

100.0000 %
84.5132 %
60.3031 %
58.8001 %
45.4099 %
43.0453 %
42.4760 %

Match %
100.0000 %
76.3225 %



CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE IPSC 2023 - Category Leaders - Production: 2023-05-03

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

1 Darias Medina, Buenaventura
Luaces leston, Peregrino

2

3 Oskoma, Sergiy

4 Salvador, Patxi

5 Suarez, Vicente

6 Gonzalez, Angel

7 RODRIGUEZ CONDE, JOSE MANUEL
8 ALONSO GONZALEZ, EUGENIO

9 IBANEZ TOBAR, FELIX

10 Vazquez, Tomas

11 Pérez San Juan, Oscar

12 IGLESIAS YUGUEROS, MIGUEL ANGEL

13 Budnikov, Igor

14 Becerra, Eduardo

15 Lanza, Antoni

16 Trueba Herrero, Juan Carlos
17 Garcia Mateos, Rafael

18 Esteve Cervera, Juan

19 ROUCO BAO, JOSE
Pla Garcia, Joaquin
21 BARREIRO LINARES, ANTONIO

22 torres diaz, alfonso

23 Clua Calomarde, Xavier

24 moulier, germain

25 Fernandez, J. Carlos

26 Cejudo, José Luis

27 Alvarez Carballeira, Enrique

28 Marin Sierra, José

29 CANTOS RUEDA, FRANCISCO. JAVIER
30 Simon, David

31 FAJARDO ANDRADE, JOSE MARIA

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name

1 MOREIRAS RAJO, JOSE MANUEL
LOPEZ CASTRILLON, JOSE MANUEL
Rodriguez pintor, Juan
Coca Bernaus, Francesc
Martinez Ibarra, Pedro
Blanco Durantez, Manuel Francisco
Del Campo Salceda, Pedro
Cecilia Ruiz, Juan Manuel
(DQ) Rios, Carlos

0 (DQ) Martinez Lopez, Vicente
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Match Results - Lady

Place Name

1 RODRIGUEZ DOMENECH, AIRI

2 DARIAS VAPANEN, ALEXANDRA

3 DOMENECH MESTRES, ROSA MARIA

No.
022
8591
7645
2226
2592
4591
7636
2920
612
10868
3252
3416
148
6037
10039
4284
20398
2603
6276
315
249
10579
0002397
000903
1394
2245
3018
00006174
5651
10141
324

No.

7090

51

9135
800002407
559
0080/2023
2011

2244
56000013
0367

No.
9058
32
8187

Class

Class

Class

Div

W U TVTVTTUVTUVTUVUTUVTUTUVUTUTUVUTOUTOUVUTOUTUVTOUVTOUVTOUVTOUVTOUVTOUVTTOUVTTOUVTTOUTTUVTTOUVTTUTTUTUTTDO

iv

W U U U T TUTTUVTU VO

Div

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF

Min
Min
Min

Match Pts
1561.3624
1503.6635
1435.2727
1428.4808
1377.6628
1322.5737
1288.9083
1238.5019
1223.1691
1214.7714
1149.2836
1117.3626
1105.2645
1104.5933
1079.0250
1077.8024
1050.9142
1020.6508
1017.8909
1012.0221
1001.2706
990.5017
958.3794
940.5655
872.4417
840.5156
784.1860
741.4121
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Match Pts
1180.8814
1145.1329
1132.5222
1077.5110
986.5816
930.6649
924.6066
827.2903

Match Pts
1533.7750
1500.1688
1336.2840

Match %

100.0000 %
96.3046 %
91.9244 %
91.4894 %
88.2347 %
84.7064 %
82.5502 %
79.3219 %
78.3399 %
77.8020 %
73.6077 %
71.5633 %
70.7885 %
70.7455 %
69.1079 %
69.0296 %
67.3075 %
65.3692 %
65.1925 %
64.8166 %
64.1280 %
63.4383 %
61.3810 %
60.2401 %
55.8770 %
53.8322 %
50.2245 %
47.4849 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %
0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
96.9727 %
95.9048 %
91.2463 %
83.5462 %
78.8110 %
78.2980 %
70.0570 %

Match %

100.0000 %
97.8089 %
87.1239 %



4 Diaz Gonzalez, Yuraima

5 Botella Galiana, Natalia

6 Besteiro, Monica

7 Magruk Lvova, Anastasia

8 RODRIGUEZ NOVOA, DEBORA
9 Cabado, Lucia

10 Kuzmina, Alesia

11 (DQ) Pico, Isabel

12 (DQ) Deiros, Luz

13 (DQ) Tirado Bueno, Piedad

Match Results - Gran Senior
Place Name
1 PETER, FRANZ ERWIN

241

5586
4683

42
00006141
9027
5080
0001432
2023
5183

No.
00000328

W TV TVTTVTTUVTTUVTTUVUTUVUTUDO

Class Div
P

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Min
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1247.2725
1198.9406
1045.7489
894.2603
790.8627
707.1656
679.4011

Match Pts
890.7996

81.3204 %
78.1693 %
68.1814 %
58.3045 %
51.5631 %
46.1062 %
44.2960 %

Match %
100.0000 %



CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE IPSC 2023 - Category Leaders - Production Optics:
2023-05-03

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match %

1 Gonzalez Sierra, Francisco Javier 52 PO Min 1683.7631 100.0000 %
2 Gafan Garcia, Manuel 0132 PO Min 16545530 98.2652 %
3 Otero Garrido, Oscar 7660 PO Min 1599.2940 94.9833 %
4 SALINAS LAGUNA, VICENTE 686 PO Min 1597.3722 94.8692 %
5 ALVIRA CABRER, JAIME 364 PO Min 1511.2004 89.7514 %
6 LEON MARQUEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE 40576 PO Min 1477.3700 87.7422%
7 Medina Mestres, Xavier 6664 PO Min 14447582 85.8053 %
8 GARCIA PEREZ, GREGORIO 1829 PO Min 1371.9528 81.4813%
9 Soler Alberola, Carlos 393 PO Min 1287.0175 76.4370%
10 Sanchez-Redondo Hagl, Detlef J 23-1898 PO Min 1276.9544 75.8393 %
11 Moreno Moreno, Manuel 009 PO Min 1267.9267 75.3032%
12 Miguez Gallego, José Manuel 4366 PO Min 1247.4781 74.0887 %
13 OLABARRIETA DIEZ, JOSEBA 1012B PO Min 1058.0409 62.8379 %
14 Sanchez-Valiente Calderdn, Rafael  23-2512 PO Min 1025.9285 60.9307 %
15 AMELL MERIDA, EDUARD 499 PO Min 916.7437 54.4461 %
16 GRANDE BALLESTEROS, ESTEBAN 5625 PO Min 7421244 44.0753 %
17 Martinez Gliiles, Gregorio 10305 PO Sub 0.0000 0.0000 %
18 Tomas herce, Jose 8884 PO Min 0.0000 0.0000 %
19 (DQ) Martinez Serrano, Victor 6478 PO Min

20 (DQ) DIEZ MARTINEZ, ROBERTO 451/2023 PO Min

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match %

1 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, JUAN B 1723 PO Min 1463.6355 100.0000 %
2 Cruz membrivez, Diego 2382 PO Min 1346.0276 91.9647 %
3 Ortiz Farré, Joan 7625 PO Min 1266.4056 86.5247 %
4 MANSO MARTIN, JAVIER 2120-B PO Min 1241.8328 84.8458 %
5 GARCIA CANSECO, SANTIAGO 23-4928 PO Min 1241.6827 84.8355%
6 ZOBNIN ZOBNIN, YURY 5060 PO Min 1145.0536 78.2335%
7 (DQ) Rifa, Felipe 4186 PO Min

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match %

1 Mari, Amparo 347 PO Min 1058.4428 100.0000 %
Match Results - Gran Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match %

1 Villaseca, Angel 23-4887 PO Min 922.1561 100.0000 %
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CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE IPSC 2023 - Category Leaders - Standard: 2023-05-03

Match Results - Junior
Place Name

1

Clausich Sifres, Javier Luis

Match Results - Senior
Place Name

PITARCH GARCIA, GABRIEL
FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
CERVERA RODRIGUEZ, Manuel
ROJAS RODRIGUEZ, JUAN JOSE
Agirre Artola, Jexux

LAGUNILLA GARRIDO, Jose Raul
ROSALES RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
Millan Jarauta, JAVIER

Cano, José Miguel

MONTOYA, Fabrice

Garcia, Fermin

Gonzalez Cobos, Julio

Mufoz Lerida, Angel Jose

De Diego Pereda, Alejandro Daniel
Ibarrondo del Campo, Jon
Clausich Sifres, Javier Luis
VILLA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
Morales Leon, Douglas Gerardo
Dolzhenko, Andrey

(DQ) Zabaco Perez, José

(DQ) FERRERO POZA, CARLOS

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name

1

ool h WN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

COMECHE MARTINEZ, ANTONIO
BALLESTEROS, JUAN CARLOS
MIGUEZ VARELA, ROSENDO
ARRIETA, JOSEPH

Mir Valverde, Manuel

Gonzalez Dominguez, Jose Antonio
DOMINGUEZ LOZANO, JUAN MANUEL

Sanchez Quero, Juan Antonio
VINAS SALAMANCA, ENRIQUE
Iglesias vazquez, Fernando
Montiel Molina, Andrés

San Jose Vidales, Francisco Javier
Inchausti Mendez, Oscar
MARTINEZ DE GUINEA, LUIS

PRIMO GONZALEZ, JUAN ALBERTO

CLAUS SANTIAGO, MIGUEL
Antonio Manuel, Romero Delgado

Match Results - Lady
Place Name

1
2

Pérez, Inma
Tapia, Beatriz

No.
682

No.

68

231
20310
185
3662G
2029
7253
2246B
2026
1129
5505
23-3192
487
00000326
3698-B
682
1409B
99

46
1813B
157

No.

67
4519-2023
8279
713
6826
0378
40113
5236
5618
23-3225
5/2023
2003
5420B

2800001240

5418
15029

280000209

No.
4920
5641B

Class

Class

Class

Class

Div PF
S Maj

iv PF
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Sub
Min
Maj
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PF

Maj
Maj
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min

<

Div PF
S Maj
S Min

Match Pts
041.3988

Match Pts
1797.2159
1722.5713
1623.4988
1559.6068
1471.7840
1454.2875
1394.8088
1357.2539
1267.1729
1247.9187
1234.4393
1212.2549
1202.1646
1108.2206
1025.3085
941.3988
895.2894
828.8340
0.0000

Match Pts
1637.5673
1633.9968
1528.0041
1315.0060
1307.8600
1286.2385
1113.4480
1073.8400
1072.7804
1065.4914
971.4048
945.2517
901.5068
854.7004
846.1254
828.0178
797.1167

Match Pts
1199.4343
1194.9438

Match %
100.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
95.8467 %
90.3341 %
86.7790 %
81.8924 %
80.9189 %
77.6094 %
75.5198 %
70.5076 %
69.4362 %
68.6862 %
67.4518 %
66.8904 %
61.6632 %
57.0498 %
52.3810 %
49.8154 %
461177 %
0.0000 %

Match %

100.0000 %
99.7820 %
93.3094 %
80.3024 %
79.8660 %
78.5457 %
67.9940 %
65.5753 %
65.5106 %
65.0655 %
59.3200 %
57.7229 %
55.0516 %
52.1933 %
51.6697 %
50.5639 %
48.6769 %

Match %
100.0000 %
99.6256 %



3 Jiménez, M Angeles 5235 S Min 856.7453 71.4291 %
4 VERMANDERE, virginie 82834882 S Min 830.8361 69.2690 %
5 Cabrera Garcia, Alicia Fernanda 596 S Min 615.8326 51.3436 %
Match Results - Gran Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF MatchPts Match %

1 PRIMO GONZALEZ, JUAN ALBERTO 5418 S Maj 846.1254 100.0000 %
2 Enrique, Massaguer Salgado 40249626V S Min 760.3937 89.8677 %
3 (DQ) Cafias Martin, Jose 4118 S Maj
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